VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 466 Virginia Port Authority

Item 466 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (69900)	\$139,845,257	\$145,445,257
General Management and Direction (69901)	\$118,645,292	\$124,245,292
Security Services (69923)	\$21,199,965	\$21,199,965
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$129,545,257	\$135,145,257
Commonwealth Transportation	\$1,300,000	\$1,300,000
Federal Trust	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000